

## **SMALL BUSINESS ENROLLMENT FORM**

Razorback Foundation, Inc., 1295 S. Razorback Rd., Ste. A, Fayetteville, AR 72701 Phone: 479.443.9000 or 877.436.0013 Fax: 479.443.9527 Email: gohogs@razorbackfoundation.com Website: razorbackfoundation.com

Business Name:	
Contact:	
City, State, Zip:	
<ul> <li>I have enclosed my check for \$10</li> <li>Please call me to set up eCheck p</li> <li>Bill my credit card for \$100 with t</li> </ul>	ayment which will eliminate credit card processing fees
Card #:	Expiration:
Name on Card:	Signature:
I want my small business' name a	and website link included on the Small Business Chamber of Commerce page on
RazorbackFoundation.com.	
Company Name (as it should appear on	the website):
Website Address:	
Is your business interested in tickets an	d/or hospitality opportunities at Razorback events? YESor NO
Trademark and Logo Usage. As a Small Business Memi	ber of the Razorback Foundation, you may proudly demonstrate your Razorback pride and support by displaying

your Razorback Foundation Small Business Member window cling on a door, window or other appropriate location at your business. The image of the Razorback Foundation logo sent as part of the window cling belongs solely to the Razorback Foundation and may not be copied, duplicated, altered, displayed, or used for any other purpose or used in any marketing, advertising, association or promotional activities of any kind or nature in any medium now existing or hereafter created. The Razorback Foundation reserves the right, in its sole discretion, to revoke its permission to use the Razorback Foundation logo in the window cling at any time based on misuse or any other reason deemed adverse to the organization and/or the University of Arkansas. No permission or authorization is granted herein to use any names, logos, trademarks, service marks, trade names, other identifying indicia or intellectual property belonging to the University of Arkansas, and any such use is strictly prohibited.

To submit this form, you can scan and email it to <u>gohogs@razorbackfoundation.com</u>, fax to 479.443.9527 or mail to 1295 S. Razorback Rd, Ste. A, Fayetteville, AR 72701